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Connect & Complete Contact List 

College and School Contacts 
School or College Name Email Address 
College of Agricultural and Environmental Sciences Mary Formo mformo@uga.edu 

Mary Frances Early College of Education Laurie Zielinski 
Julian Williams 

lhaworth@uga.edu 
Julian@uga.edu 

College of Engineering Justin Miller miller.j@uga.edu 

College of Environment and Design Jordana Rich jerich@uga.edu 

College of Family and Consumer Sciences Bernard Green bernard@uga.edu 

College of Pharmacy Leslie Standridge lrb76@uga.edu 

College of Public Health Heather McEachern cphadm@uga.edu 

College of Veterinary Medicine April Hitchcock-Watson ahwatson@uga.edu 

Exploratory Center Hannah Marchant 
Jill Hartmann-Roberts 

hannah.marchant@uga.edu 
jill.hartmann@uga.edu 

Franklin College of Arts and Sciences Jennifer Patrick mjenn@uga.edu 
Grady College of Journalism and Mass Communication Melissa Garber gradyabj@uga.edu 

mdy@uga.edu 

Odum School of Ecology Misha Boyd mlboyd@uga.edu 
School of Public and International Affairs Paul Welch pdwelch@uga.edu 

School of Social Work Trelle Turner trelle@uga.edu 
Terry College of Business Tracy Townsend ttownsen@uga.edu 

Warnell School of Forestry and Natural Resources Matthew Head matthead@uga.edu 
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University Contacts 
Department and Role Name Email Address 

Division of Academic Enhancement 
Assistant Director for Services 
Coordinator Academic Coaching and Retention 
Director 

Erin Weston 

Elizabeth Potts 
Cara Simmons 

erin.weston@uga.edu 
elizabeth.potts@uga.edu 
caraj@uga.edu 

Office of the Vice President for Instruction 
Associate Vice President for Instruction Thomas Mote tmote@uga.edu 

University Academic Advising Services 
Director Brennen Salmon bcsalmon@uga.edu 

Student Care and Outreach 
Case Manager 
Director 

Bobby Pelts 
Carrie Smith 

bepelts@uga.edu 
cvsmith1@uga.edu 
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